
DIVISION 2 FIXTURE LIST 2024

Mon 29 Apr Crofton Green v Gosport White 5:30 p.m.

Mon 29 Apr Fareham Yellow v Rowner Yellow

Mon 29 Apr Lockswood Gold v Crofton White 5:30 p.m.

Tue 30 Apr Forton Gold v Fareham Red

Mon 06 May Crofton White v Fareham Yellow 5:30 p.m.

Mon 06 May Fareham Red v Crofton Green 5:30 p.m.

Mon 06 May Gosport White v Lockswood Gold

Wed 08 May Rowner Yellow v Forton Gold

Mon 13 May Fareham Yellow v Lockswood Gold

Thu 16 May Crofton Green v Rowner Yellow 5:30 p.m.

Thu 16 May Gosport White v Fareham Red

Fri 17 May Forton Gold v Crofton White

Mon 20 May Crofton Green v Lockswood Gold

Mon 20 May Fareham Red v Fareham Yellow

Tue 21 May Rowner Yellow v Crofton White

Thu 23 May Gosport White v Forton Gold

Mon 27 May Gosport White v Rowner Yellow

Mon 27 May Lockswood Gold v Fareham Red

Tue 28 May Fareham Yellow v Forton Gold

Fri 31 May Crofton White v Crofton Green

Mon 03 Jun Fareham Red v Rowner Yellow

Mon 03 Jun Gosport White v Crofton White

Tue 04 Jun Crofton Green v Fareham Yellow

Wed 05 Jun Forton Gold v Lockswood Gold

Mon 10 Jun Crofton White v Fareham Red

Mon 10 Jun Fareham Yellow v Gosport White

Mon 10 Jun Lockswood Gold v Rowner Yellow

Tue 11 Jun Forton Gold v Crofton Green

Mon 17 Jun Crofton White v Lockswood Gold

Mon 17 Jun Gosport White v Crofton Green

Mon 17 Jun Rowner Yellow v Fareham Yellow

Tue 18 Jun Fareham Red v Forton Gold

Mon 24 Jun Crofton Green v Fareham Red

Mon 24 Jun Fareham Yellow v Crofton White

Mon 24 Jun Lockswood Gold v Gosport White

Tue 25 Jun Forton Gold v Rowner Yellow

Mon 01 Jul Fareham Red v Gosport White

Mon 01 Jul Lockswood Gold v Fareham Yellow

Thu 04 Jul Rowner Yellow v Crofton Green

Fri 05 Jul Crofton White v Forton Gold

Mon 08 Jul Fareham Yellow v Fareham Red

Mon 08 Jul Lockswood Gold v Crofton Green

Thu 11 Jul Crofton White v Rowner Yellow

Thu 11 Jul Forton Gold v Gosport White

Mon 15 Jul Fareham Red v Lockswood Gold

Mon 15 Jul Rowner Yellow v Gosport White

Thu 18 Jul Forton Gold v Fareham Yellow

Fri 19 Jul Crofton Green v Crofton White

Mon 22 Jul Crofton White v Gosport White

Mon 22 Jul Fareham Yellow v Crofton Green

Mon 22 Jul Rowner Yellow v Fareham Red

Wed 24 Jul Lockswood Gold v Forton Gold

Mon 29 Jul Gosport White v Fareham Yellow

Mon 29 Jul Rowner Yellow v Lockswood Gold

Tue 30 Jul Crofton Green v Forton Gold

Mon 05 Aug Fareham Red v Crofton White
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